Tracy Stockton

TN TION] ¢

ONTICEL] 5

} \
N — HOMES — ™ AN

VENTANA : 60'S

@ Move-in
@ Available @ Sold @ Model Under Construction Ready

@
Bulverde, TX Ventana : 60's New Homes from Monticello H&es. O ﬁ.‘ ‘ Y .

Prices, plans, specifications, square footage and availability subject to change without notice or prior obligation. Dimensions, Lot size and square footage are approximate and may vary upon
elevations and/or options selected. Elevation materials may vary per subdivision requirement. Please see your Sales Counselor for more information.



é Tracy Stockton

VENTANA : 60'S

Lot #

68

67

66

48

15

49

16

50

17

54

62

18

52

21

20

19

63

Address

1604 Eaton Park

1608 Eaton Park

1612 Eaton Park

3021 Ashby Park

3024 Ashby Park

3025 Ashby Park

3028 Ashby Park

3029 Ashby Park

3032 Ashby Park

3034 Agar Park

3035 Agar Park

3036 Ashby Park

3037 Ashby Park

3048 Ashby Park

3044 Ashby Park

3040 Ashby Park

3039 Agar Park

Lot Size

Status

Sold

Move In Ready

Move In Ready

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Model Home

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Lot Available

Details

Available Plans

View this home »

View this home »

View this home »

Available Plans

Available Plans

Available Plans

Available Plans

Available Plans

View this home »

Available Plans

Available Plans

Available Plans

Prices, plans, specifications, square footage and availability subject to change without notice or prior obligation. Dimensions, Lot size and square footage are approximate and may vary upon
elevations and/or options selected. Elevation materials may vary per subdivision requirement. Please see your Sales Counselor for more information.


https://www.monticellohomes.com/new-homes/tx/bulverde/ventana-60s/12146/1608-eaton-park/900726/
https://www.monticellohomes.com/new-homes/tx/bulverde/ventana-60s/12146/1612-eaton-park/1626153/
https://www.monticellohomes.com/new-homes/tx/bulverde/ventana-60s/12146/3021-ashby-park/1554038/
https://www.monticellohomes.com/new-homes/tx/bulverde/ventana-60s/12146/3034-agar-park/1622805/

VENTANA : 60'S

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Details
53 3038 Agar Park
5 3033 Asiy Park
61 3031 Agar Park
55 3030 Agar Park
60 3027 Agar Park
56 3026 Agar Park
59 3023 Agar Park
57 3022 Agar Park
14 3020 Ashby Park
58 3018 Agar Park
. 3017 Ashy Park
13 3016 Ashby Park
46 3013 Ashby Park
¥’ 3012 Ashy Par
i 3008 Asoy Par
: 3008 Asoy Par
44 3005 Ashby Park

Prices, plans, specifications, square footage and availability subject to change without notice or prior obligation. Dimensions, Lot size and square footage are approximate and may vary upon
elevations and/or options selected. Elevation materials may vary per subdivision requirement. Please see your Sales Counselor for more information.



VENTANA : 60'S

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Details
10 3004 Ashby Park
9 2932 Ashby Park
8 2928 Ashby Park
7 asou Ay park
42 1627 Dunvegan Park
41 1623 Dunvegan Park
64 1620 Eaton Park
40 1619 Dunvegan Park
42 1618 Dunvegan Park
65 1616 Eaton Park
39 1615 Dunvegan Park
43 1614 Dunvegan Park
38 1611 Dunvegan Park
37 1607 Dunvegan Park

Prices, plans, specifications, square footage and availability subject to change without notice or prior obligation. Dimensions, Lot size and square footage are approximate and may vary upon
elevations and/or options selected. Elevation materials may vary per subdivision requirement. Please see your Sales Counselor for more information.



