



Move-in

Available Sold Model Under Construction Ready

Bulverde, TX Ventana: 60's New Homes from Monticello Homes







Lot#	Address	Lot Size	Status	Details
68	1604 Eaton Park		Sold	Available Plans
67	1608 Eaton Park		Move In Ready	View this home »
66	1612 Eaton Park		Under Construction	View this home »
48	3021 Ashby Park		Move In Ready	View this home »
15	3024 Ashby Park		Sold	Available Plans
49	3025 Ashby Park		Sold	Available Plans
16	3028 Ashby Park		Sold	Available Plans
50	3029 Ashby Park		Sold	Available Plans
17	3032 Ashby Park		Sold	Available Plans
54	3034 Agar Park		Under Construction	View this home »
62	3035 Agar Park		Sold	Available Plans
18	3036 Ashby Park		Sold	Available Plans
52	3037 Ashby Park		Model Home	Available Plans
21	3048 Ashby Park		Lot Available	
20	3044 Ashby Park		Lot Available	
19	3040 Ashby Park		Lot Available	
63	3039 Agar Park		Lot Available	





Lot#	Address	Lot Size	Status	Details
53	3038 Agar Park		Lot Available	
51	3033 Ashby Park		Lot Available	
61	3031 Agar Park		Lot Available	
55	3030 Agar Park		Lot Available	
60	3027 Agar Park		Lot Available	
56	3026 Agar Park		Lot Available	
59	3023 Agar Park		Lot Available	
57	3022 Agar Park		Lot Available	
14	3020 Ashby Park		Lot Available	
58	3018 Agar Park		Lot Available	
47	3017 Ashby Park		Lot Available	
13	3016 Ashby Park		Lot Available	
46	3013 Ashby Park		Lot Available	
12	3012 Ashby Park		Lot Available	
45	3009 Ashby Park		Lot Available	
11	3008 Ashby Park		Lot Available	
44	3005 Ashby Park		Lot Available	





Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Details
10	3004 Ashby Park		Lot Available	
9	2932 Ashby Park		Lot Available	
8	2928 Ashby Park		Lot Available	
7	2924 Ashby Park		Sold	
42	1627 Dunvegan Park		Lot Available	
41	1623 Dunvegan Park		Lot Available	
64	1620 Eaton Park		Lot Available	
40	1619 Dunvegan Park		Lot Available	
42	1618 Dunvegan Park		Lot Available	
65	1616 Eaton Park		Lot Available	
39	1615 Dunvegan Park		Lot Available	
43	1614 Dunvegan Park		Lot Available	
38	1611 Dunvegan Park		Lot Available	
37	1607 Dunvegan Park		Lot Available	